Department of Administration
Purchasing Division

2019 Washington Street East
Post Office Box 50130
Charleston, WV 25305-0130

State of West Virginia

Delivery Order

Order Date: 12-06-2022

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT
CONTACT.

Order Number:

CDO 0705 0705 LOT2300000003 1

Procurement Folder:

1145788

Document Name:

QUARTERLY FIXED ASSET FEES

Reason for Modification:

Document Description:

QUARTERLY FIXED ASSET FEES

Procurement Type: Central Delivery Order
Buyer Name: Toby L Welch
Telephone: (304) 558-8802
Email: toby.l.welch@wv.gov

Shipping Method: Best Way

Master Agreement Number:

CMA 0705 LOT2200000002 1

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid = /_L._Ir' /ZO a_'j/
[3
VENDOR DEPARTMENT CONTACT
Vendor Customer Code: 000000101085 Requestor Name: Jodi R Hash
IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORP Requestor Phone: (304) 558-0500
PO BOX 636514 Requestor Email; jhash@wviottery.com
CINCINNATI OH 452636514
Vendor Contact Phone: 401-392-7834 Extension:
FILE LOCATION
Discount Details:
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days
#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
#4 No
INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PURCHASING
LOTTERY LOTTERY
PO BOX 2067 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25327-2067 CHARLESTON WV 25302
us us

Purchasing Division's File Copy

7w 12 (420
UTHORIZATION

PURCHASING,DIVISIO
DATE: /a/of DV
ELECTRONIC $IGNATURE ON FILE

Date Printed: Dec 9, 2022 Order Number: CDO 0705 0705 LOT2300000003 1

Total Order Amount: $1,153,137.50

ENCU NCE'CERTIEICATIO
e T e
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE Of FIL-

Page: 1 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Extended Description:

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price
1 48120000 0.00000 $0.0000 $1,153,137.50
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
2022-07-01 2022-09-30 2022-12-06
Commodity Line Description: Gambling or wagering equipment
Extended Description:
SEE ATTACHED PRICING LIST:

Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05

Date Printed:

Dec 8, 2022 Order Number: CDO 0705 0705 LOT2300000003 1




/ BleQ pue aweu juug
JAALT G =
s R\ﬁ\ .W\ \u\\ \mwac_cm_w
P AL~ A
Q07 08 %

) g J

I
‘uswAed Joj panoidde pue
(Pay3jdwoo seoinsas o) Paniaoal usag aney
uoalay paisy sway ayy ey Ajpao Agasay |

0S LET'EGT T asn

300 INNOWY TYI0L

0S'LET*EST ‘1

L
LNNOWY

2202 ‘of 1aqueidag o3 | ATnr :goruma dII0ANI
€-Z2ZLOT YWD 04 ¥aROLSND

2202 ‘6z zaquiaaoy : diva
9LDTETO06 :yzaRNN EDIOANI

HOTOANI

JIrIIIiIrIIlJIIJIlI|rII:!lIII;II.IJIIIrItI.I
-_—

Joyang Aindeq

Bunexepy - penuTILG
OpIuUS "N 8ji8IuEg pentTates

- Qﬂlﬁm
‘Juswied 1o}

paaocidde pue paaiedal usaq sAeL UoasaYy
paisy| swisy ayy 1ews Aueo Agesay |

TZ-ZZ2107 YWD -oN I3p10Q sseyoang
=n<~u=uucsuwnmuﬂ~m

Q‘\.,

‘3deajuos 03 juensang

{ SRUVHIY
4 u \ ..
x\l nr\ﬂ\ \\\v MQV)&\ - mwmv&\\
OGS LET‘EST TS TYIOL
00°005'8065 000 00°%80°6S

Butpuagp 80TAIBS-3T9S gZLD Apeay ssarysed

00°GLE‘PBIS 00T 00°SLE ‘LS
butpusy 8o1azeg-ziag 0219 Apeau seaTysen

00°00L‘S1$ 00Z 00°bEES
SITUN I2Y05UD-3T9S 3BADTL ¥DdYJUTM

0s'29v'ss 05 00-ieps
ATH ousy ,zg

00°00T“8E% 00T 00 ¥2S T8
3TPUNG 3ITUN TRUTWIAY X3TTe3ay paspuels
WAL

§892 38ssy paxTi ATTa3xenp 0T00 / LP9BIT / TOO

NOILATHOS3A FDIANES

NILL/§°0"S/ ON zm._...u

SILYLS AILINN

L902-LT€SZ  AM NOLSITUWHD

L3902 xog Q4

UDTSSTUWWO) AX33307 eTuThits Ison

100Z Q& TIIG
OF868£0-50 'oN QI G343 ¢

PETT-Z6E TOV xeg
0001-Z6€ 1OV suoydatag
£0620

¥sn " A=
Iy .mu:mvﬂboum »
PIBADTNOY TETIOWSK QT “
uoTieaodron SuUoTIINTOg TEQOTO 19T



9LOTETO6 INIWNOOA 30 ana

'UOTETTWSUBI) BouRIITWeT BYy3 jo PI3TF 80U218391 uT (drasunu-eydre do/pue 316Tp-g) (5)xequinu S3TOAUT 3IY3ue apnyout ssestd 'Pred Burteq SovoAuT yoes z03

uotierodr0d suoTINTOS Teqoro 491 iswWeN junoddy dron sworynyog TeqoTs 191 :eweN 3uncaoy

8Y9LLOLTPD *ON Junocoy 8¢BELOLTLY 'ON 3Junoooy
9rZ000TZT "ON ey 8bZ000T2T 'ON ¥gy
S9SNIGIN :LJaIMS

b0Tb6 ¥wD odsyouezy ueg bOTb6 ¥O odsyOURRI ueg
393138 Laawobzuoy ozr 39233315 Axawobyuoy oz
¥'N ‘jueqg ofxe3 sTroM V°'N ‘jueg obaeg syrem
tejuawhed Koy I04 s Bjuauied JajsueI)l 2ITM 103

*asg uy qusmAed jywex aseatd
FONVLLIKNEY

sdep o¢ uryam ong
ISWNIL ININAVA

LNNORY NOILJT¥OSHU Iorauss RALI/$°0°S/“ON RILI ﬁ

4 9LOTETOE :uWIENAN FDI0ANT



