Order Date:

Mg{/’&”wi:si-",;ei Department of I:\c!ministration
&7 . fc: |Purchasing Division
S5/ A é 2019 Washington Street East
L B/, Post Office Box 50130
Sy »*“&“ﬁ‘ Charleston, WV 25305-0130
S

State of West Virginia

Delivery Order

CORRECT ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR
ON ALL PACKAGES, INVOICES, AND
SHIPPING PAPERS. QUESTIONS
CONCERNING THIS ORDER SHOULD BE
DIRECTED TO THE DEPARTMENT

10-07-2024 CONTACT.

Order Number: CDO 0705 €

705 LOT2500000004 1

Procurement Folder: 1531770

Document Name:

IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORP

Reason for Modification:

Document Description:

THIRD QUARTER 2024 FIXED ASSET FEES

Procurement Type:

Central Delivery Order

Buyer Name: Thomas P Hymes
Telephone: 304-558-2350
Email: thymes@wvlottery.com

Shipping Method: Best Way

Master Agreement Number: CMA 0705 LOT2200000002 1

Free on Board: FOB Dest, Frei

ght Prepaid

DEPARTMENT CONTACT

VENDOR
Vendor Customer Code: 000000101085 Requestor Name: Thomas P Hymes
IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORP Requestor Phone: 304-558-2350
PO BOX 636514 Requestor Email: thymes@wyvlottery.com
CINCINNATI OH 452636514
us
Vendor Contact Phone: 401-392-7834 Extension: 5
Discount Details: FILE LOCATION
Discount Allowed Discount Percentage Discount Days

#1 No 0.0000 0
#2 No
#3 No
#4 No

INVOICE TO SHIP TO
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PURCHASING
LOTTERY LOTTERY
PO BOX 2067 900 PENNSYLVANIA AVE
CHARLESTON WV 25327-2067 CHARLESTON WV 25302
us us

. L leimn? i
Purchasing Division's File Copy
Total Order Amount: $1,153,137.50
BURCHASING DIVISION AUTHORIZATION ENCUMBRANGE CERTIFICATION
DATE: — N DATE: Jo "8‘2}{
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE / v ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE
N 7 T

Date Printed: Oct7, 2024 Order Number: CDQ 0705 0705 LOT2500000004 1 Page: 1 FORM [D: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05



Extended Description:

Line Commodity Code Quantity Unit Unit Price Total Price

1 48120000 0.00000 $0.0000 $1,153,137.50
Service From Service To Manufacturer Model No Delivery Date
2024-07-01 2024-09-30

Commodity Line Description: Gambling or wagering equipment

Extended Description;
SEE ATTACHED PRICING LIST:

Date Printed:  Oct 7, 2024 Order Number: CDO 0705 0705 LOT2500000004 1 Page: 2 FORM ID: WV-PRC-CDO-002 2020/05




LNOCHY

/7C) 1] 0

DS LET’ESTT

asn dNd LNAOWY_2%10L

0SS LET'EST'T

he-€-0l

4] pu sutey julld

:

quatuhrd 10} pancsdde puw
; S LGAL00 UEB0 8ABY

TINDE LD

‘el

2a|duod 8 a8
mwmhmzamﬂm;mﬂcm: auy eyl Ajao Agssay |

©*TpanuTiue)

.w:ww Ng _.ozuanuowmmcousmNuumuucooou uensxng
av ‘uosyoep opy eullyp

W

P SV

06" LET'EST TS TYIOL

00°005’806$ 00F 00°'580°‘6%
BuTtpuap eotAzIsg-3T0S 8zLo Apeey ssatyse)

00°SLE’'YETS 00T 00°GLE’LS
Butpusp @ojazmg-3Tog 0219 Apwey ssayyse)

00°00L'9T$ 00Z  00°bEES
S3ITUN I3YDOUD-FTIS ISADTL H28YDUTH

0S°2Z9v'S$ 0S5 00 LEws
ATH ousy ¢t

00°00T‘8E5 00T 00°H25° T8
STPuUnNg ITUN TEUTWIDYL I3TTR3IAY paTpuesg
H3LI

S833 3858V paxtg ATxs3zeny bZ0Z €0 0TO0 / 6B8BET / 100

NOILITIHOSIA ADIANES

HO xge 191 QT 2

Y202 ‘o€ Tequaidsg o3 1p ATnr :qorymg ADI0ANT
2-2ZL0T WWO :  0d ¥3ANOLSND

yZ0Z ‘Y I8qO3l0p chA Gl
6SP9Y106 :YEIWOAN FIIOANT

HOIOANI

WALI/$°0°S/ ON WALI

L902-12€52 AM uolsatieyn

L90Z x09 04

UoTssTuo)y AI3330T BTUTBITA 3s0M
€1002 :0OL T1Ig

191

0¥868€0-S0 "ON QI 033

WO3 3BT HYYSUOTINTOSTRqOTOLIT  TTRus
§231e15 PazTUn

€0620 I¥ ‘aduapTaolg

PIBABTROY TRPTIOWSK T

uotiexodion SUOTINTOS TeqoTs 19T



10/7124, 12:50 PM WV 8OS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Oniine Data Services
You are viewing this page over a secure connection. Click here for more information.
West Virginia Secretary of State — Online Data Services

Business and Licensing
Online Data Services Help

Business Organization Detail

NOTICE: The West Virginia Secretary of State's Office makes every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of information. However, we make no
representation or warranty as to the correctness or completeness of the information. If information is missing from this page, it is not in the The West Virginia

Secretary of State's database.

IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORPORATION

Organization Information
Eg Type Effactive bate Established Date Filing Date Charter Class  Sec Type Termination Date Termination Rea_son
C | Corporation 9/3/1985 9/3/1985 Foreign Profit
-
Organization Information
7132 - /-_\rts. Entertainment, and Recreation - Amusement, -
Business Purpose  Gambling and Recreation Industries - Gambling Capital Stock 0.0000
Industries (casinos except casino hotels)
Charter County Wayne Control Number a
Charter State DE Excess Acres 0
At Will Term Member Managed
At Will Term Years Par Value 0.000000
Authorized Shares 0 Young Entrepreneur Not Specified
Addresses
Type Address
i _ _—
| 10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
Mailing Address PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903
’ USA
. 1627 QUARRIER STREET
Notice of Process Address CHARLESTON, WV, 25311
’» 10 MEMORIAL BLVD.
Principal Office Address PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903
USA
‘ Type Address

. : ' ' N

Officers

Type Name/Address

RENATO ASCOLI
Director 10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903

RENATQ ASCOLI
President 10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903

CHRISTOPHER SPEARS
Secretary 10 MEMORIAL BLVD
PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903

CLAUDIO DEMOLLI
Treasurer 10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE, R, 02903

JOSEPH S. GENDRON
Vice-President 10 MEMORIAL BOULEVARD
PROVIDENCE, RI, 02903

Type Name/Address _|

https://apps.sos.wv.gov/business/corporations/organization.aspx?org=1 2277 1/2



10/7/24, 12:50 PM WV SOS - Business and Licensing - Corporations - Online Data Services

Name Changes

Date Old Name
10/14/2015 GTECH CORPORATION
Date Old Name |
Mergers
Merger Date Merged ) Merged State Survived Survived State
12/31/2003 INTERLOTT TECHNOLOGIES, INC. DC GTECH CORPORATION DE
Merger Date Merged Merged State Survived Survived State
A : = Y
Date Amendment
10/14/2015 NAME CHANGE: FROM GTECH CORPORATION
_ 12/31/2003 MERGER: MERGING INTERLOTT TECHNOLOGIES, INC., ANON-QUALIFIED DE ORGANIZATION WITH AND INTO
GTECHCORPORAﬂON,AQUAUHEDDECORPORAﬂON,THESURWVOR
2/24/1994 MERGER; MERGING GTECH FACILITIES MANAGEMENT CORPORATION, A QUAL DE CORP, WITH AND INTO
| GTECHCORPORAﬂON,AQUALDECORRSURWVOR
Date Amendment

Annual Reports

Filed For
2024
2023
;022

2017
2016
2015
2014
—2013
_5012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
3661
2000
1999
1988
;ate filed

For more information, please contact the Secretary of State’s Office at 304-558-8000.
Monday, October 7, 2024 — 12:50 PM
© 2024 State of West Virginia

https://apps.sos.wv.govlbusinesslcorporations/organization.aspx?org=1 2277 212



10/7/24, 1‘2:51 PM SAM.gov | Search

BT An official website of the United States government Here’s how you know

A sAM.cov
Home Search Data Bank Data Services Help

Search All Words e.g. 1606N020Q02

J Please Sign In: You must sign in to your SAM.gov account to search Entities,
Responsibility/Qualification and the Disaster Response Registry.

Select Domain
Entity Infermation

All Entity Information
Entities

Disaster Response Registry
Responsibility / Qualification

Exclusions

Filter By -

Keyword Search

For more information on how to use our keyword search, visit our help guide

Simple Search Search Editor

O Any Words O]
All Words

O Exact Phrase @

| e.g. 123456789, Smith Corp

: "IGT GLOBAL SOLUTIONS CORPORATION" %

Entity v
Location v

Status ~

v Active
D tnactive

Reset O

I No matches found

https://sam.gov/search/?index=ei&sort=-relevance&page=18&pageSize=25&sfm%5BsimpleSearch%5D%5BkeywordRadio%5D=ALl &sfm%5BsimpleS... 1/2



